10

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Bundesschiitzenkonig 2023

Oberpfé zer Schitzenbund

Nordwestdeutschen Schiitzenbund

Schiitzenverband Hamburg und Umgegend

Pfélzer Sportschiitzenbund
Westfédlischen Schiitzenbund
Hessischen Schiitzenverband
Schiitzenverband Berlin-Brandenburg
W rttembergischen Schiitzenverband
Schitzenverband Saar

Badischen Sportschiitzenverband
Thiringer Schitzenbund
Niederséchsischen Schiitzenverband
Séchsischen Schiitzenbund

Brandenburgischen Schiitzenbund

Schitzenverband M ecklenburg-V orpommern

Landesschiitzenverband Sachsen-Anhalt

Norddeutschen Schiitzenbund

Carina Fuchs
Volker Wallrabe
Christoph Spode
Nicolas Dorrzapf
Patrick Trunk
Eugen Gerasimenko
Daniela Sabe
Denise Deuser
Christian Jung
Theo Grimm
Michael Grof3
Tatjana Walther
Madlen Mikwauschk
Christin Fank
Kathrin Worz

Gitte Gritzner

Gerhardus Elsen

22,4 Teiler
27,3 Teiler
28,7 Teiler
38,6 Teller
38,9 Teller
39,8 Teller
47,0 Teiler
51,3 Teiler
59,1 Teiler
91,4 Teiler
100,1 Teiler
129,0 Teiler
189,0 Teiler
203,7 Teiler
238,7 Teiler
321,6 Teiler
325,5 Teller
Teiler
Teiler

Teller


h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben


