Bundesschützenkönig 2023

1. Platz	Oberpfälzer Schützenbund	Carina Fuchs	22,4 Teiler
2. Platz	Nordwestdeutschen Schützenbund	Volker Wallrabe	27,3 Teiler
3. Platz	Schützenverband Hamburg und Umgegend	Christoph Spode	28,7 Teiler
4. Platz	Pfälzer Sportschützenbund	Nicolas Dörrzapf	38,6 Teiler
5. Platz	Westfälischen Schützenbund	Patrick Trunk	38,9 Teiler
6. Platz	Hessischen Schützenverband	Eugen Gerasimenko	39,8 Teiler
7. Platz	Schützenverband Berlin-Brandenburg	Daniela Sabe	47,0 Teiler
8. Platz	Württembergischen Schützenverband	Denise Deuser	51,3 Teiler
9. Platz	Schützenverband Saar	Christian Jung	59,1 Teiler
10. Platz	Badischen Sportschützenverband	Theo Grimm	91,4 Teiler
11. Platz	Thüringer Schützenbund	Michael Groß	100,1 Teiler
12. Platz	Niedersächsischen Schützenverband	Tatjana Walther	129,0 Teiler
13. Platz	Sächsischen Schützenbund	Madlen Mikwauschk	189,0 Teiler
14. Platz	Brandenburgischen Schützenbund	Christin Fank	203,7 Teiler
15. Platz	Schützenverband Mecklenburg-Vorpommern	Kathrin Wörz	238,7 Teiler
16. Platz	Landesschützenverband Sachsen-Anhalt	Gitte Grützner	321,6 Teiler
17. Platz	Norddeutschen Schützenbund	Gerhardus Elsen	325,5 Teiler
18. Platz			Teiler
19. Platz			Teiler
20. Platz			Teiler